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Vereinsmeisterschaft 2024

Gottfried Alexander
Zitzenbacher Juliane
Kreuzer Lena
Rattinger Stefan
Kreuzer Matthias

Rattinger Kathrin
Steiner Nina

Holler Lena
Steiner Natalie

Krepelka Gernot
Fruhmann Wolfgang
Jester Fredi
Ritzinger Michael

SV 1582 Oberzeiring

Samstag, 20.04., 09.49 h

EINZELSCHUTZEN

Jugend 1

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 1025 96.7
SV 1582 Oberzeiring %48 9%.2
SV Oberzeiring 86.1 921
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 814 914
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 9.3 825

Jugend 2

SV Oberzeiring 86.0 88.7
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 836 86.7

Allgem. Jugendklasse

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.6 1002 101.5 102.9
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 9.9 1006 88.3 98.9

Allgem. Vereinsklasse

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 1016 102.1 103.2 103.5
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 100.5 1004 103.7 102.8
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 1002 102.7 101.1 101.1
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.1 988 101.7 101.9

Gotzenbrugger ChristophSV 1582 Oberzeiring 1033 99.8 100.3 100.1

Strobl Glinter
Rattinger Josef
Rauchenwald Helmut
Kock Manfred
Kleemaier Gerald
Steiner Martin
Kreuzer Stefan
Neuper Tom
Peinhaupt Johann

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 1003 98.5 100.9 100.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 974 9.4 101.0 993
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 97.7 9.6 100.2 101.4
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 974 9.5 1008 99.7
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 991 947 9.0 9.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 9.9 936 97.7 999
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 974 %48 977 9.8
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 933 942 97.7 916
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 937 909 935 901
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406.2
386.7
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368.2
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Honis Ewald
Kogler Ewald
Haingartner Adolf
Stuhlpfarrer Fritz

Sprung Sonja

Felfer Sophie
Schintelbacher Heidi
Hauer Bettina
Steiner Doris

Kock Karin

Elfriede Gruber
Peinhaupt Monika
Margit Gruber

Gottfried Alfred
Gruber Manuel
Sprung Hermann
Felfer Michael
Hasler Franz

Senioren

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 104.0 104.5
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.1 103.6
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.0 101.6
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 93.2 100.2

Damenklasse

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 1054 105.6
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 105.0 105.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 102.3 102.9
SV Oberzeiring 9.0 99.3
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 93.8 939
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 919 97.3
SV Oberzeiring 101.0  95.0
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 937 97.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 91.3 86.6

Profiklasse

SV 1582 Oberzeiring 104.1 106.5
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 1051 104.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 1046 104.2
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 101.7 104.3
SV 1582 Oberzeiring 103.1 103.2

103.1
103.9
104.0

98.8

103.5
103.0
102.1
101.9
99.1
97.0
90.8
89.5
94.7

106.1
104.6
103.1
104.9
102.5

102.5
102.1
104.0

99.6

103.6
103.4
102.5
99.0
974
95.0
914
90.3
92.2

106.2
104.7
105.6
105.2
102.7

Samstag, 20.04., 09.49 h

4141
410.7
410.6
391.8

418.1
416.6
409.8
395.2
384.2
381.2
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